TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

APPLICATION NUMBER SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** 79002688

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARNOLDS VETERINARY PRODUCTS LIMITED	08/15/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DECHRA LIMITED
Address:	Dechra House, Jamage Industrial Estate, Talke Pits STOKE-ON-TRENT ST7 1XW
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	Company (registration no. 04513124)
Entity Country:	United Kingdom, England & Wales

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: **DECHRA LIMITED** Address: Dechra House,

Jamage Industrial Estate, Talke Pits

STOKE-ON-TRENT ST7 1XW

Country: GB

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 003436 FRAME: 0440**

990002052

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003436 FRAME: 0441

RECORDED: 11/30/2006